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RUN DATE: March 5, 2020

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
49.368
1 22309 51.287  +1.919 3.232 0 3.679 0 4.860 1.259
2 22233 49261 -2.026 3.218 0 2.459 0 4,672 1.355
3 22222 48969 -292 3.256 0 2.218 0 4.090 1513
4 22187 48,045 -924 3.277 0 2.781 0 4.815 1,617
5 22120  46.285 -1.760 3.237 0 2.236 0 4.705 1557
6 22111  46.049 -236 3.048 0 2.461 0 5.252 420
7 22204 48491  +2.442 3.226 0 3.190 0 5,003 419
8 221.99 48360 -131 3.262 0 1.901 0 4.420 892
9 22149  47.046 -1.314 3.293 0 2.124 0 5.700 420
10 221.81  47.887 +841 3.341 0 2.430 0 4.921 577
11 221.92 48176 +289 3.339 0 2.334 0 5.131 472
12 22210 48650 +474 3.114 0 2,540 0 5.326 420
13 221.82 47914 -736 3.556 0 2.274 0 5.217 841
14 221.78  47.809 -105 3.228 0 2.260 0 4,924 579
15 22141  46.836 -973 3.276 0 2.162 0 5.161 896
16 221.66  47.493 +657 3.288 0 2,552 0 3.840 1.668
17 22156  47.230 -263 3.315 0 2.421 0 3.833 1.968
18 22191 48150 +920 3.199 0 2.393 0 3.263 2,030
19 22203  48.464 +314 3.217 0 3.168 0 3.873 2.246
20 221.84  47.966 -498 3.255 0 2,517 0 3.723 2,054
21 22209 48624 +658 3.263 0 2.201 0 3.101 1.018
22 22213 48730 +106 3.200 0 3.052 0 4.402 1.626
23 221.88 48071 -659 3.228 0 2,091 0 3.400 2.116
24 22169 47572 -499 3.265 0 1.907 0 2.405 2.929
25 22314 51420  +3.848 3.255 0 3.279 0 2.336 2.329
26 22258  49.926 -1.494 3.240 0 2.342 0 3.824 2.315
27 22209 48624 -1.302 3.263 0 2.329 0 3.183 2,917
28 22272 50299  +1675 3.257 0 2.302 0 1.680 2,969
29 22286 50.673 +374 3.224 0 2.322 0 1.680 3.536
30 22261  50.006 -667 3.141 0 2.751 0 2,940 3.136
31 221.83 47940 -2.066 3.077 0 2.208 0 2,718 3.494
TOTALS 1428 100590 0 76.884 0 124,398 52.488
ACRE-FEET -1.428  199.520 0 152.499 0 246.743 104.110
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
ONEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  104.110
SAN LUIS PUMP 246.743 DELIVERIES 133 TOTAL 350,986
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